—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Community Servic Coordll
Community Servic Supv.
Sr. Administration Clerk
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Administrative Intern
Paratransit Driver
Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo

Department

Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services
Senior Services

Senior Services

Total Wages

$76,898
$76,617
$68,109
$22,147
$20,204
$20,199
$17,509
$16,899
$12,591

$5,446

$1,989



