	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Servic Coordll		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$76,898
2.	Community Servic Supv.		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$76,617
3.	Sr. Administration Clerk		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$68,109
4.	Building Attendant		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$22,147
5.	Building Attendant		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$20,204
6.	Building Attendant		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$20,199
7.	Building Attendant		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$17,509
8.	Administrative Intern		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$16,899
9.	Paratransit Driver		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$12,591
10.	Administrative Intern		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$5,446
11.	Administrative Intern		San Pablo	Senior Services	\$1,989